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Brief history of case

Clinical Diagnosis

Weight:
Date: 03/07/2011

REDIT
.-H

nt Amount I

J
600.00

600.00

0.00

0.00
600.00

€i-.-^ln*

Parlicular poinl to be investigated
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This iornr should expect in urgent cases be signed by lhe visiting staff.
A note should in ail fracture cases be made as to whether the splints may be removed.
The time at which a Bismuth meal have been given should be noted.
ln the ltil. C. H. this form should be send to the X-Ray Department at 8-30 a.m. for app.ointment to time.
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